
All pricing excludes GST

S a m p l e  i t i n e r a r y

 Lush gardens, chilled spaces, great food and just 20 minutes from Tauranga. 
Whether it's a special birthday, anniversary celebration or a networking event, a cocktail party at

Ōmahanui is bound to impress everyone in attendance! 

Arrival drink

Exclusive use of the venue for up to 120 guests
Return transport from Tauranga Central

A selection of canapés
In-A-Bun menu 

P a c k a g e  i n c l u d e s o p t i o n a l  e x t r a s

Dessert - from $8pp

Additional venue hire - $500/hr
Beverages - on consumption
Decorations / styling - POA

Arrive at Ōmahanui in bus transfer
Bubbles on arrival 
Canapés served on the lawn
Buns, meats & salads served
Depart Ōmahanui in bus transfer

5.00pm
5.05pm
5.30pm
7.30pm
10.00pm

Cocktail Package

P a c k a g e  p r i c e
$ 1 2 5 p p  ( m i n  5 0  g u e s t s )

a i m e e @ o m a h a n u i v e n u e . c o . n z

o r  p h o n e  0 2 7  2 1 8  2 6 5 1

 w w w . o m a h a n u i v e n u e . c o . n z

f o l l o w :  @ o m a h a n u i . v e n u e


